
Paste & Riso

Secondi

Pesce Bianco ai Balsamico*  29.95Pesce Bianco ai Balsamico*  29.95
Lake Superior whitefish, dinosaur kale, garlic,  Lake Superior whitefish, dinosaur kale, garlic,  

shallots, cherry tomatoes, capers, lemon- balsamic sauceshallots, cherry tomatoes, capers, lemon- balsamic sauce

Roasted Potatoes  7.95Roasted Potatoes  7.95
Sautéed Shrimp  10.75Sautéed Shrimp  10.75Pasta Aglio e Olio  9.95Pasta Aglio e Olio  9.95

Sausage & Peppers  9.95Sausage & Peppers  9.95
Sautéed Mixed Vegetables  8.95Sautéed Mixed Vegetables  8.95

Sautéed Spinach  7.95Sautéed Spinach  7.95

Contorni

*THESE FOOD ITEMS CAN BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE  
YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTIFY US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS.  102723

Insalate

Insalata al Finocchio  12.75Insalata al Finocchio  12.75
Shaved fennel, Sicilian olive oil,  Shaved fennel, Sicilian olive oil,  

cherry tomatoes, arugula, red onion, red wine vinegarcherry tomatoes, arugula, red onion, red wine vinegar

Agnolotti Piemontese  22.95Agnolotti Piemontese  22.95
Stracchino, brown butter brodo, chives, basilStracchino, brown butter brodo, chives, basil

Fettuccine della Nonna  26.95Fettuccine della Nonna  26.95
Fettuccine, braised short rib, \fresh herbs, parmigianoFettuccine, braised short rib, \fresh herbs, parmigiano

Insalata Mista con Pera  12.25Insalata Mista con Pera  12.25
Mixed greens, bosc pear, candied pecans,  Mixed greens, bosc pear, candied pecans,  

blue cheese, white balsamic vinaigretteblue cheese, white balsamic vinaigrette

Antipasti

Bruschette con Fiche  12.95Bruschette con Fiche  12.95
Garlic toast, marinated mission figs,  Garlic toast, marinated mission figs,  
mozzarella, coppa, wildflower honeymozzarella, coppa, wildflower honey

Spiedini di Bistecca e Funghi*  22.95Spiedini di Bistecca e Funghi*  22.95
Skewered beef tenderloin, cremini mushrooms,  Skewered beef tenderloin, cremini mushrooms,  

cipollini onions with salsa verde and calabrian aiolicipollini onions with salsa verde and calabrian aioli

Burrata con Bruxelles  14.95Burrata con Bruxelles  14.95
Burrata, roasted brussels, spiced fennel,  Burrata, roasted brussels, spiced fennel,  

pistachio gremolata, sea saltpistachio gremolata, sea salt

Polpette al Fiore  14.95Polpette al Fiore  14.95
Homemade beef and pork meatballs,  Homemade beef and pork meatballs,  

pomodoro, seasoned ricotta, toasted ciabattapomodoro, seasoned ricotta, toasted ciabatta

Lenticchie e Spinaci  14.95Lenticchie e Spinaci  14.95
Brasied lentils, wilted spinach and goat cheeseBrasied lentils, wilted spinach and goat cheese

Cozze Rosso o Bianco*  17.95Cozze Rosso o Bianco*  17.95
PEI mussels with marinara and herbs OR white wine,  PEI mussels with marinara and herbs OR white wine,  

spinach and tomatoes. Served with ciabatta spinach and tomatoes. Served with ciabatta 

Linguine con Vongole  28.95Linguine con Vongole  28.95
Sautéed Manila clams, olive oil,  Sautéed Manila clams, olive oil,  

fresno peppers, garlic white wine, parsleyfresno peppers, garlic white wine, parsley

Bucatini al Funghetto  22.95Bucatini al Funghetto  22.95
Porcini and wild mushrooms, mascarpone,  Porcini and wild mushrooms, mascarpone,  

white truffle oil, oregano, brandy cream saucewhite truffle oil, oregano, brandy cream sauce

Risotto del Giorno  23.95Risotto del Giorno  23.95
Chef's daily preparationChef's daily preparation

Spaghetti con Mozzarella  18.95Spaghetti con Mozzarella  18.95
Pomodoro, fresh mozzarella, basilPomodoro, fresh mozzarella, basil

Filetto di Maiale Valdostana*  29.95Filetto di Maiale Valdostana*  29.95
Pan-roasted pork tenderloin, wild mushrooms,  Pan-roasted pork tenderloin, wild mushrooms,  

spinach, fontina and white truffle sauce, pork jusspinach, fontina and white truffle sauce, pork jus

Salmone con Gamberi e Fagiolini*  33.95Salmone con Gamberi e Fagiolini*  33.95
Roasted Atlantic salmon, jumbo shrimp,  Roasted Atlantic salmon, jumbo shrimp,  

green beans, roasted tomato, lobster cream saucegreen beans, roasted tomato, lobster cream sauce

Pollo Milanese  29.95Pollo Milanese  29.95
Crispy chicken cutlets, rigatoni alla vodka,  Crispy chicken cutlets, rigatoni alla vodka,  

arugula, cherry tomato, red onion, pecorino romanoarugula, cherry tomato, red onion, pecorino romano

Filetto con Bruxelles*  42.95Filetto con Bruxelles*  42.95
6 oz center cut beef filet,  6 oz center cut beef filet,  

roasted brussels, red wine demiroasted brussels, red wine demi

Calamari Fritti  17.75Calamari Fritti  17.75
Crispy calamari with marinaraCrispy calamari with marinara

Paccheri alla Vodka e Salsiccia  23.95Paccheri alla Vodka e Salsiccia  23.95
Fiore's paccheri, vodka sauce, basil,  Fiore's paccheri, vodka sauce, basil,  

mozzarella, crumbled sausagemozzarella, crumbled sausage

Frutti di Mare Acqua Pazza*  38.95Frutti di Mare Acqua Pazza*  38.95
Jumbo shrimp, scallops, mussels, caper, garlic, spinach, white wine, spicy cherry tomato sauceJumbo shrimp, scallops, mussels, caper, garlic, spinach, white wine, spicy cherry tomato sauce

Insalata Caesar*  10.95Insalata Caesar*  10.95
Romaine, garlic croutons,  Romaine, garlic croutons,  

shaved parmigiano, caesar dressingshaved parmigiano, caesar dressing

Carpaccio con Carciofi*  17.95Carpaccio con Carciofi*  17.95
Thinly-sliced raw NY Strip, roasted artichoke, capers, Thinly-sliced raw NY Strip, roasted artichoke, capers, 

tomato, mushroom, lemon, olive oil, grana padanatomato, mushroom, lemon, olive oil, grana padana

Bruschette alla Romana  11.95Bruschette alla Romana  11.95
Garlic toast, marinated tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarellaGarlic toast, marinated tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella

Insalata alla Francesca  12.95Insalata alla Francesca  12.95
Romaine, endive, radicchio, tomatoes, peapods,  Romaine, endive, radicchio, tomatoes, peapods,  

green beans, carrots, cucumbers,  green beans, carrots, cucumbers,  
blue cheese, lemon and balsamic vinaigretteblue cheese, lemon and balsamic vinaigrette

Mezze Rigatoni alla Melanzane  19.95Mezze Rigatoni alla Melanzane  19.95
Fiore's mezze rigatoni, spicy tomato sauce,  Fiore's mezze rigatoni, spicy tomato sauce,  
roasted eggplant, fresh mozzarella, basilroasted eggplant, fresh mozzarella, basil

Pollo Arrosto alla Romana  27.95Pollo Arrosto alla Romana  27.95
Roasted half chicken, garlic, shallots,  Roasted half chicken, garlic, shallots,  

rosemary, lemon, olive oil, roasted potatoesrosemary, lemon, olive oil, roasted potatoes

You can’t pick your family, but you can join ours for the night.
shhospitality.co

@scottharrishospitality
Francesca's OG



bubbles 
CA DE MEDICI “RUBIGALIA” MALVASIA DOLCE, EMILIA-ROMAGNA, ITALY , 0000	 	 12	 55
LE PIANURE PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY, 0000		  12	 55
CASE BIANCHE PROSECCO SUPERIORE, VALDOBBIADENE, 0000			   55  
TENUTA COL SANDAGO BRUT ROSÉ, VENETO, 0000			   67
VEUVE CLICQUOT “YELLOW LABEL” CHAMPAGNE, NV	 85 (375 ML) | 150 (750 ML)

vini rossi
GHIBELLO SANGIOVESE, TUSCANY, 0000		  10	 45
VICCHIOMAGGIO “SAN JACOPO” CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY, 0000		  12	 55
TOLAINI “AL PASSO” SUPER TUSCAN (SANGIOVESE, MERLOT), TUSCANY, 0000		  15	 70
VIA CASTELLO 19 CASTELLI ROMANI ROSSO, LAZIO,		  10	 40
MASCIARELLI MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, ABRUZZO, 0000		  10	 45
DE PAOLO PINOT NOIR, VENETO, ITALY,000		  10	 45
VILLA SAN ZENO VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VENETO, 0000		  11	 50
SEA SUN BY WAGNER FAMILY PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA, 0000		  16	 75
RAYMOND R COLLECTION MERLOT, CALIFORNIA, 0000		  11	 50
ANTHONY KOSTER CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA, 0000		  10	 45
OPICI WINES “THE CRITIC” CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, 0000		  14	 65
ANGELS AND COWBOYS RED BLEND, SONOMA, 0000		  17	 73
SANTA JULIA RESERVA MALBEC, MENDOZA, 0000	 	 10	 45
AZIENDA UGGIANO “GHIBELLO” CHIANTI, TUSCANY, 0000			   40
SELVAPIANA CHIANTI RUFINA, TUSCANY, 0000			   53
TENUTA DI NOZZOLE CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA, TUSCANY, 0000			   62
AVIGNONESI VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO, TUSCANY, 0000			   57
DONNATELLA CINELLI COLOMBINI ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, TUSCANY, 0000			   85
FATTORIA DEI BARBI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, TUSCANY, 0000			   135
POGGIO AL TUFO “ROMPICOLLO” (SANGIOVESE, CABERNET), TUSCANY, 0000			   45
CASTELLO VICCHIOMAGGIO “RIPA DELLA MORE” (SANGIOVESE BLEND), TUSCANY, 0000			   78
FONTANAFREDDA “EBBIO” LANGHE NEBBIOLO, PIEDMONT, 0000			   53
MAURO MOLINO BAROLO, PIEDMONT, 0000			   95
VILLA SAN ZENO “TERRENEGRE” VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, VENETO, 0000			   53
ALLEGRINI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VENETO, 0000			   130
VALENTINA “SPELT” MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, ABRUZZO, 0000			   57
CHALK HILL PINOT NOIR, SONOMA COAST, 0000			   53
REX HILL PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, 0000			   78
SEGHESIO ZINFANDEL, SONOMA, 0000			   49
THE PRISONER RED BLEND, ZINFANDEL, CABERNET, PETITE SIRAH +, NAPA VALLEY,			   85
MOSSBACK “CHALK HILL” CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SONOMA, 0000			   61
HALL CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, 0000			   90
HEITZ CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, 0000			   135
SPRING MOUNTAIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, 0000			   155

vini bianchi
DR. PAULY “NOBLE HOUSE” RIESLING, MOSEL, 0000		  10	 45
DEPAOLO PINOT GRIGIO, VENEZIE, 0000		  10	 45
TENUTA DI NOZZOLE “LE BRUNICHE” CHARDONNAY, TUSCANY, 0000		  12	 48
BREAD AND BUTTER CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA, 0000		  14	 66
CATALDO SAUVIGNON BLANC, VENEZIE, 0000		  10	 45
WHITEHAVEN SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, 0000		  12	 55
BIELER PERE ET FILS ROSÉ, PROVENCE, 0000		  11	 50
ANDRIAN “SOMERETO” CHARDONNAY, ALTO ADIGE, 0000			   49
TERLAN PINOT GRIGIO, ALTO ADIGE, 0000			   60
VIETTI ARNEIS, PIEDMONT, 0000			   56
RUSSIZ SUPERIORE COLLIO SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, 0000			   63
A TO Z WINEWORKS PINOT GRIS, OREGON, 0000			   40
CONUNDRUM PROPRIETARY WHITE BLEND, CALIFORNIA, 0000			   46
DUCKHORN VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY, 0000			   67
FREEMARK ABBEY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, 0000			   88

		  GL	 BTL

Wine

Birra

Cocktails

THE VINCENT  13
OLD FORESTER BOURBON,  
MONTENEGRO AMARO,  
SABA, JERRY THOMAS BITTERS

ITALIAN STALLION  15
GRAY WHALE GIN, GREEN CHARTREUSE,  
MINT SYRUP

SPINONE  14
CENTENARIO PLATA, APEROL,
SIMPLE SYRUP, GRAPEFRUIT,
Q SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT

PRIMAVERA PASSION SPRITZ  13
APEROL, PASSIONFRUIT LIQUOUR,
PROSECCO, SODA

GIN-LET  13
EMPRESS GIN,  
ST. ELDER ELDERFLOWER, LIME

BREEZY BIRD  14
DIPLOMATICO RUM, APEROL,  
GIFFARD BANANA , LIME, PINEAPPLE,  
BITTERMENS TIKI BITTERS, DEMERARA

BIG SHOULDERS  14
SAZERAC RYE, SAMBUCA MIST,
B & B, BROWN SUGAR SYRUP

THE FINAL CURTAIN  15
3 OLIVES VANILLA, 3 OLIVES TRIPLESHOT,  
LICOR 43, CAFE AMARO,  
BROWN SUGAR SYRUP, COLD BREW
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